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Delight Through Connections
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M4, 600V, 50A, Grey(default)

— A
7 A A 22t DIN rail terminal blocks , Feed through terminal blocks
Rt Feed through terminal blocks
e Grey (default)
LR Screw connection
BEIE 7= Rail mounting
FmtE (mm) 8
FmBE (mm) 42.25
mEE (mm) 455
FmEH Single level
EEREH 2
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EEBIE-IEC

AEERE (V)

EERR (A)

MELE (11/2)(V)

BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)

B EERE (1/2)(KV)

AE PHEBE (/3)(KV)

=/ MERSLEEEIR (mm?)

R AIE RS L&EEER (mMm?)

&/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)

MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)

ZMSE&BEER - R/NERREF (mm?)
EMSLBEER - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSEBEBR - FRERMELSZIE T (Mm?)
EAMARHERN _REXERSEZEEHEIR (mm?)
BEAEMAEEERN _REAZRESELEEEIR (Mmm?)
BEAARHEERN _REUSE - &/NERRIE T (mm?)
EAMARHERN _REUSE  AERRIET (mm?)

BEEEEERN _REMSLE &/ NEERMLS IR
+ (mm?)

BEEEEBERN _REMS L ANLERMNEL SR
+ (mm?)

v R A A VS R

H

B LTANAE

—=FRB 2 TIPS (TIB_XxJIZE_)(mm)
12 22 JIHAE

ZERIE (N.m)

FILKE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

e & (UL/CULTRA&EBA) (V)
e (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)

Delight Through Connections
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1000
41
1000

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

M4
0.8x4.0
PH2
12
12~14
TS-35
YES
NO

600
50
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BER K (UL/CULARA&ECH) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
BEEBE (UL/CULRAEDA)(V)
AME R (UL/CULPRAEDA)(A)
( )+ FEUL/CUL
( ) - FEUL/CUL
BSZAWG) - fFEUL/CUL
( )+ FEUL/CUL

ZEEHEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
L ESBECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FERIMCA (A)
ZEBEDA (AWG)
BESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULIANIEZ#

LESBEBA (AWG)
ENEEREBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
EMEEBECH (V)
BERMCA (A)
ZESBEDH (AWG)
EMEEREDA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

600
50
600

20

20

YES
YES
120

20~8
600
50
20~8
600
50
20~8
600

20~8
600
50
20~8
600
50
20~8
600
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Delight Through Connections

ZEERRDA (A) 5
VDEIAES#

ZZ3BE (mm?2) 0.5~6

BMEEBE (V) 1000

EEER (A) 41
B & IAIE

ZZ5eE (mm?) 0.5~6.0

BEBE (V) 630

ZEERTR (A) 41
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